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CP VERONA (0401070A)
VERONA - 13-02-2004 - 15-02-2004

Torneo CP VERONA 0401070A

Luogo VERONA  [Verona - Veneto]
Periodo 13-02-2004 - 15-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri ZIZZARI MARCO - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 1N Antolini Aldo            ITA VEN VR 1638 0 0 1945 M 100523

21 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA VEN VR 1600 0 0 1950 M 120461

12 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA VEN VR 1495 0 0 1959 M 104913

20 2N Bonini Roberto           ITA VEN VR 1600 0 0 1963 M 120369

17 2N Catellani Davide         ITA EMI MO 1600 0 0 1972 M 114723

3 2N Dalla Vecchia Paolo      ITA VEN VR 1672 0 0 1962 M 100968

15 3N Falconi Massimo          ITA VEN VR 1500 0 0 1993 M 114525

10 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA TRE TN 1366 0 0 1930 M 102768

9 2N Galas Franco             ITA TRE TN 1594 0 0 1949 M 102767

13 2N Gneo Marco               ITA VEN VR 1585 0 0 1963 M 104916

22 2N Jirillo Antonio          ITA VEN VR 0 0 1952 M 120892

5 1N Mainwaring Raymond       ITA VEN VR 1735 0 0 1954 M 101549

7 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1489 0 0 1963 M 101560

4 3N Minardi Nadia            ITA VEN VR 1407 0 0 1952 F 101542

19 3N Neri Claudio             ITA VEN VR 1500 0 0 1962 M 118245

8 2N Oltramari Silvano        ITA TRE TN 1477 0 0 1956 M 102765

6 1N Perryman Marcus          ITA VEN VR 1693 0 0 1956 M 101550

14 2N Piccoli Giorgio          ITA VEN VR 1519 0 0 1936 M 104921

2 2N Schiraldi Walter         ITA VEN VR 1600 0 0 1982 M 100965

16 3N Soprali Edoardo          ITA VEN VR 1500 0 0 1993 M 114527

11 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1605 0 0 1940 M 103140

18 3N Zonta Riccardo           ITA VEN VR 1434 0 0 1964 M 115414
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 1N Antolini Aldo            ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1945 M 100523

21 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1950 M 120461

12 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 104913

20 2N Bonini Roberto           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 120369

17 2N Catellani Davide         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 114723

3 2N Dalla Vecchia Paolo      ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1962 M 100968

15 3N Falconi Massimo          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1993 M 114525

10 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA 1366 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1930 M 102768

9 2N Galas Franco             ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1949 M 102767

13 2N Gneo Marco               ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 104916

5 1N Mainwaring Raymond       ITA 1735 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1954 M 101549

7 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1963 M 101560

4 3N Minardi Nadia            ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1952 F 101542

19 3N Neri Claudio             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1962 M 118245

8 2N Oltramari Silvano        ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1956 M 102765

6 1N Perryman Marcus          ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1956 M 101550

14 2N Piccoli Giorgio          ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1936 M 104921

2 2N Schiraldi Walter         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1982 M 100965

16 3N Soprali Edoardo          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1993 M 114527

11 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1940 M 103140

18 3N Zonta Riccardo           ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 115414
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